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Place

10

11

12

13

14

Nom / Prénom

CONCEICAO Armando
TOMAS Emmanuel
VEILLARD Stéphane
LAISSU Hervé
CHARTRON Pascal
BROCHARD Luc
OLLIVON Michel
MICHOUX Didier
VANDROS Michelle
LOTTIN Marc

HENIN Bernard
CHARTRON Jean-Marc
DAVESNE Jean-Marie

RIVOISI Daniel

Association / Ligue

STEP CHALON/SAONE
BOURGOGNE

STEP CHALON/SAONE
BOURGOGNE

OLYMP. CLUB GIFFOIS
ILE-DE-FRANCE

OLYMP. CLUB GIFFOIS
ILE-DE-FRANCE

LA BERRICHONNE
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
AQUITAINE

E.G. ETAMPOISE
ILE-DE-FRANCE

LA BERRICHONNE
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

STEP CHALON/SAONE
BOURGOGNE

A.A.E. ESTREBOEUF
PICARDIE

A.A.E. ESTREBOEUF
PICARDIE

LA BERRICHONNE
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

A.A.E. ESTREBOEUF
PICARDIE

ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN
POITOU-CHARENTES

SIUS3

Séries

89,0 79,0 850

84,0 82,0 820

88,0 69,0 80,0

76,0 84,0 75,0

740 77,0 81,0

79,0 650 81,0

71,0 67,0 83,0

71,0 66,0 79,0

78,0 56,0 83,0

68,0 78,0 73,0

72,0 63,0 59,0

450 740 62,0

59,0 72,0 57,0

65,0 58,0 68,0

PELTOR"

83,0

81,0

81,0

79,0

74,0

73,0

76,0

79,0

69,0

61,0

67,0

63,0

56,0

49,0

Total
336,0

329,0

318,0

314,0

306,0

298,0

297,0

295,0

286,0

280,0

261,0

2440

244,0

240,0
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Total
211,0

Place Nom / Prénom

15 DARBLAY Patrick
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Association / Ligue
46,0
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Palmares par Equipe
110 Cible Mobile Mixte 10m Seniors 2
Place Association / Ligue Nom / Prénom Séries Ind. Total
1 STEP CHALON/SAONE CONCEICAO Armando 89,0 790 850 83,0 336,0 336,0 951,0
BOURGOGNE TOMAS Emmanuel 84,0 820 820 81,0 329,0 329,0
VANDROS Michelle 780 56,0 830 69,0 286,0 286,0
2 LA BERRICHONNE CHARTRON Jean-Marc 450 74,0 620 63,0 2440 244,0 845,0
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE CHARTRON Pascal 740 770 81,0 740 306,0 306,0
MICHOUX Didier 71,0 66,0 790 79,0 295,0 295,0
3 A.A.E. ESTREBOEUF DAVESNE Jean-Marie 59,0 72,0 57,0 56,0 244,0 2440 785,0
PICARDIE HENIN Bernard 72,0 63,0 59,0 67,0 261,0 261,0
LOTTIN Marc 68,0 780 730 61,0 280,0 280,0
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